
S.No. Enrollment No. Name of Candidate
Course/Discip

line
Year of Passing

On/Off

Campus Placement
Company

1 0554PY171006 AMAN PRAJAPATI B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Advantmed

2 0554PY171019 DASHARATH B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Advantmed

3 0554PY171039 KRATIKSHA ARYA B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Advantmed

4 0554PY171055 MITHILESH TIWARI B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Advantmed

5 0554PY171060 PAVAN KUMAR KHATRI B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Advantmed

6 0554PY171081 SALAMUL HAQUE B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Advantmed

7 0554PY171082 SANGEETA GOUR B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Advantmed

8 0554PY171096 VISHAL KUMAR B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Advantmed

9 0554PY171086 SHAKSHI KUMARI B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Akriti Pharmacutical Pvt. Ltd.

10 0554PY171053 MD SALMAN REZA B.Pharm
2021

On Campus ALKEM Health Science

11 0554PY171017 BHUPENDRA VISHWAKARMA B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Alwin

12 0554PY171005 AMAN KUMAR B.Pharm
2021

On Campus AnhoX Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

13 0554PY171057 MOHD UMAIR KHAN B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Fortcaps Healthcare Ltd.
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14 0554PY171042 MADHUSUDAN PANDEY B.Pharm
2021

Higher Studies- M.Pharma

15 0554PY171087 SHASHI SUPRIYA B.Pharm
2021

Higher Studies- M.Pharma

16 0554PY171048 MD DANISH QUAMAR B.Pharm
2021

Higher Studies- MBA

17 0554PY171049 MD IMRAN B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus
Higher Studies

Krishna Agency- Lupin 

18 0554PY171011 ASHISH KUMAR SAH B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus
Higher Studies

Scott Edil Pharmacia Ltd

19 0554PY171067 RAHUL BHAMMARKAR B.Pharm
2021

Higher Studies-M.Pharma

20 0554PY171002 ABHISHEK PATEL B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Krishna Agency- Lupin 

21 0554PY171076 RITIK SHARMA B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Life Spam Biotech Pvt. Ltd.

22 0554PY171089 SHRUTI KIRTI B.Pharm
2021

On Campus
MAPSCI Digital Publishers Pvt. 

Ltd.

23 0554PY171041 LUCKY KUMAR B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Nootan Pharmacutical

24 0554PY171050 MD KHURSHID B.Pharm
2021

On Campus PARAS Hospital

25 0554PY171037 KATRE SUMITKUMAR MAHESH B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Profic Organic Ltd.

26 0554PY171063 PRASHANT CHOUHAN B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Profic Organic Ltd.

27 0554PY171080 SAJID ANSARI B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Profic Organic Ltd.

28 0554PY171008 ARIF AFASHAR B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus Reliance Retail

29 0554PY171014 ASIF ULLAH KHAN B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus Reliance Retail

30 0554PY171028 GULAM MAHIUDDIN B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus Reliance Retail



31 0554PY171032 IRSHAD RAJA B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus Reliance Retail

32 0554PY171034 JITENDRA KUMAR B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus Reliance Retail

33 0554PY171059 PANKAJ BISWAS B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus Reliance Retail

34 0554PY171073 REHAN AHAMAD B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus Reliance Retail

35 0554PY171030 HARSHAL KAKDE B.Pharm
2021

On Campus
S V BioVac Pharmacutical Pvt. 

Ltd.

36 0554PY171004 AHMAD MASOOD ANSARI B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

37 0554PY171016 BHUPENDRA SINGH B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

38 0554PY171021 DINESH KUMAR AHIRWAR B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

39 0554PY171024 GAUTUM KUMAR SAHU B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

40 0554PY171027 GULAM HASNAIN B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

41 0554PY171035 KANHAIYA KUMAR B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

42 0554PY171038 KOLTHARKAR MANISH MADUKAR B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

43 0554PY171051 MD MAHBOOB B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

44 0554PY171058 NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

45 0554PY171065 PRIYA RANJAN SHANDILY B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

46 0554PY171070 RAKESH KUMAR GAUTAM B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

47 0554PY171074 RISHI KUMAR PATEL B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure



48 0554PY171078 SAGAR GURJAR B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

49 0554PY171083 SAURABH SINGH B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

50 0554PY171084 SHAHBAZ FAROOQUI B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

51 0554PY171093 TRIBHUWAN KUMAR B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

52 0554PY171098 YOGENDRA KUMAR SAHU B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Transcure

53 0554PY171069 RAJNISH KUMAR TIWARI B.Pharm
2021

On Campus Tulip Diagnostics Pvt. Ltd.

54 0554PY171018 CHANDRABHAN KUMAR B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus Paras Industries

55 0554PY171022 DURGESH RATHORE B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus Paras Industries

56 0554PY171099 YOGESH KEWAT B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus Paras Industries

57
0554PY171077 SAGAR DEWANGAN

B.Pharm
2021

Off Campus Paras Industries

58
0554PY171097 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

B.Pharm
2022

Off Campus Paras Industries


